

2265 Harrodsburg Rd. Suite 102 Lexington, KY 40504 (859) 259-1834 Email: info@bcbky.org www.bcbky.org

**EIN# 61-0971827** 

## 2025 Dining in the Dark Donation Form

Company.	Contact:
Address:	
Phone:	E-Mail
Donor Nam	e (to appear in print):
Contac	t Information will NOT be shared with any other organizations.
Item(s):	
Description	: Actual Total *Value of donation \$

\*PLEASE NOTE: The value of the items listed above should be determined by you, the donor. Bluegrass Council does not assign values or judge the condition of non-cash donations. A receipt will be mailed to you for tax purposes once this form is completed and returned to us.

Auction items can be delivered to Bluegrass Council of the Blind office at 2265 Harrodsburg Road, Suite 102 in Lexington. Secure storage will be provided until the event. Items must be delivered by March 31<sup>st</sup> to be included in the silent auction. We will also be happy to make arrangements to pick up auction items. If you have questions or need more information, contact Theresa at (859) 396-2778.

100 % of the proceeds from this event will go to Bluegrass Council of the Blind. A gift receipt will be provided for your donation. Thank you for your support!

## Please return to:

Bluegrass Council of the Blind 2265 Harrodsburg Road Suite 102 Lexington, KY 40504